
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 
71 

59 

28 

29 

26 

32 

39 

90 

65 

91 

87 

93 

9 

15 

12 

42 

99 

10 

22 

8 

48 

96 

14 

Name 
NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

THANATHIP TANALAPANAN 

MOHAMAD ALIFF 

ROY TANG 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA 

MOHAMAD ANAQI 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN 

SUPICHAYA APIWATVARAVONG 

YOORANUN ORANPASERT 

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

SURASAK DAKENG 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

KOMSAN THOSAKUL 

WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN 

NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG 

Team 
Fast-store 

BBMP Motorsport 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

PipeKids Racing 

Exol Toyota pattaya 1998 

Only One 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

PipeKids Racing 

ฮอนดา้บางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team 

BKC Motorsport 

TopSlim Racing Team 

BKC Motorsport 

BBMP Motorsport 

WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

333 CJ โชวจ์ุ่ งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport 

BK Racing Cluth MB Service 

AZZY 

BBB EVBIKE NK XENON โกดังตาบอล 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

Class 
AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO ECO 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM ECO 

Best Tm 
2:06.356 

2:06.875 

2:06.942 

2:07.273 

2:07.370 

2:07.823 

2:08.602 

2:09.434 

2:09.688 

2:10.877 

2:11.789 

2:12.465 

2:12.730 

2:14.129 

2:28.770 

2:04.347 

2:07.000 

2:07.115 

2:10.518 

In 
4 

5 

4 

7 

4 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

9 

3 

4 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.519 

0.586 

0.917 

1.014 

1.467 

2.246 

3.078 

3.332 

4.521 

5.433 

6.109 

6.374 

7.773 

22.414 

Tires 
GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

YK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/30/2024 12:26:43 PM 

              JUTI R.                               PAIRUCH N. 
Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
SIAM ECO / GROUP N 

OFFICIAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:01 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2024 10:10 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.8, #9, #15, #29, #39, #59, #65, #71, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.
No.10, #15, #39, #59, #71, #99 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.8, #10, #14, #15, #29, #39, #59, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.
No.10, #39, #48, #96, #99 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.
No.9, #10, #39, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.
No.10, #14, #15, #39, #87, #90 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.
No.32, #71, #87, #93, #96 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.
No.32, #71 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.
No.15 As per stewards penalty form no.2 
No.N08, #N48, #N96 DQ, Failed to scrutineer.
No.E14 DQ, Failed to scrutineer.





