











PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5

Sorted on best lap time

SIAM ECO / GROUP N

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

30/2024 10:10

OFFICIAL QUALIFY	8/3
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:01	

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Best Tm	ln	Diff	Tires
1	71	NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG	Fast-store	AM N	2:06.356	4		GITI
2	59	ALISA KUNKWAENG	BBMP Motorsport	AM N	2:06.875	5	0.519	GITI
3	28	THANATHIP TANALAPANAN	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	PRO N	2:06.942	4	0.586	YK
4	29	MOHAMAD ALIFF	PipeKids Racing	PRO N	2:07.273	7	0.917	GITI
5	26	ROY TANG	Exol Toyota pattaya 1998	PRO N	2:07.370	4	1.014	GITI
6	32	KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL	Only One	AM N	2:07.823	5	1.467	GITI
7	39	NIPITPHON WATTANANIT	Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport	AM N	2:08.602	6	2.246	GITI
8	90	NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON	Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit	AM ECO	2:09.434	6	3.078	GITI
9	65	NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA	MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSI	AM ECO	2:09.688	4	3.332	GITI
10	91	MOHAMAD ANAQI	PipeKids Racing	AM ECO	2:10.877	6	4.521	GITI
11	87	RAPATKORN WONGSIRI	ฮอนด้าบางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team	AM ECO	2:11.789	9	5.433	GITI
12	93	NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN	BKC Motorsport	AM ECO	2:12.465	3	6.109	YK
13	9	TREPOB SIRIPOON	TopSlim Racing Team	AM ECO	2:12.730	4	6.374	YK
14	15	BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN	BKC Motorsport	AM ECO	2:14.129	5	7.773	YK
15	12	SUPICHAYA APIWATVARAVONG	BBMP Motorsport	AM ECO	2:28.770	4	22.414	YK
16	42	YOORANUN ORANPASERT	WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING	AM ECO		0		GITI
17	99	SARANYOO PRACHAKIT	333 CJ โชว์จุ่งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo	AM N		0		YK
18	10	AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL	PLH PERFORMANCE	AM N		0		GITI
19	22	Surasak dakeng	Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk servics by PMC52 Motorsport	PRO ECO		0		GITI
Not cla	assified							
DQ	8	CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG	BK Racing Cluth MB Service	PRO N	2:04.347	3		GITI
DQ	48	KOMSAN THOSAKUL	AZZY	AM N	2:07.000	2		YK
DQ	96	WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN	BBB EVBIKE NK XENON โกดังตาบอล	AM N	2:07.115	3		GITI
DQ	14	NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	AM ECO	2:10.518	2		YK

Announcements

No.8, #9, #15, #29, #39, #59, #65, #71, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.

No.10, #15, #39, #59, #71, #99 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.8, #10, #14, #15, #29, #39, #59, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.

No.10, #39, #48, #96, #99 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits. No.9, #10, #39, #93, #99 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.

No.10, #14, #15, #39, #87, #90 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.

No.32, #71, #87, #93, #96 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.

No.32, #71 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.

No.15 As per stewards penalty form no.2

No.N08, #N48, #N96 DQ, Failed to scrutineer.

No.E14 DQ, Failed to scrutineer

JUTI R. PAIRUCH N. C.O.C. Chief of Timing & Scoring



























Orbits

Printed: 8/30/2024 12:26:43 PM